
School School Contact Phone Email Dual 
Enrollment

San Marcos Unified School 
District Counselor ext. Counselor ext. Counselor extension Counselor extension

Foothills High School January Arena (760) 290-2450 january.arena@smusd.org
Elvia Nunez-

Riebel 2187 Sierra 
Lovelace 2684 Gabe 

Sanchez 3635 Taneisha Hellon 3745

Mission Hills High School Adriana Rios (760) 290-2700 adriana.rios@smusd.org Yes      

San Marcos High School
Alison Liu
Heidi Harris

(760) 290-2226 alison.liu@smusd.org
heidi.harris@smusd.org

Yes

Twin Oaks High School Veronica De La 
Torre

(760) 290-2555 veronica.delatorre@smusd.org

Fallbrook Union High 
School District AND 
Bonsall Unified School 
District

Counselor ext. Counselor ext. Counselor extension

Fallbrook High School Pam Cain (760) 723-6300 ext. 3211 Yes P.J. DeMaris 3140 Lisa Romain 2195 Tim 
Hernandez 2198

Ivy High School Jaime Miramontes (760) 723-6392 ext. 4104 jmiramontes@fuhsd.net

Oasis High School
Jaime Miramontes (760) 723-6392 ext. 4104

jmiramontes@fuhsd.net

Bonsall High School Eryn Kjelland (760) 305-5700 eryn.kjelland@bansallusd.com Yes
Poway Unified School 
District Counselor ext. Counselor ext. Counselor extension Counselor extension

Abraxas High School Ashlee 
McGee/Brianna (858) 748-5900 ext.2205 lhastings@powayusd.com Yes Glyn Bongolan 3436 Katie Morris 2177 Tina Barlolong 3415 Dana 

O'Callaghan 2654

Del Norte High School Sue Reich (858) 487-0877 ext.6326 sreich@powayusd.com  

Mt. Carmel High School Lisa Choany (858) 538-9426 lchohany@powayusd.com

New Directions High School Lauren Whitfield (858) 748-0010 ext. 2066

Poway High School Jaime Brown (858) 748-0245

Rancho Bernardo High School Jamal Felton (858) 485-4800 ext.4535 jafelton@powayusd.com

Westview High School Cosette Marcolt (858) 780-2000 ext. 3019 cmarlot@powayusd.com

Vista Unified School 
District Counselor ext. Counselor ext. Counselor extension Counselor extension

Alta Vista High School Juliet Ross Mau julietross-mau@vistausd.org Yes Rosie 
Antonecchia 2193 Mejghan 

Ahmadi 3412 P.J. DeMaris 3140 Jacob 
Dodderidge 2973

Guajome Park Academy Kay Preston (760) 631-8500 ext.1210 prestonka@guajome.net

Major General Murray High School Dana Templin (760) 631-2502 ext.89004 danatemplin@vistausd.org

Mission Vista High School Suzanne Omori (760) 758-6800 suzanneomori@vistausd.org Yes

North County Trade Tech High 
School Vergina (Gina) Allen (760) 598-0782 alison.liu@smusd.org

Rancho Buena Vista High School Kristen Pina (760) 727-7284 kristenpina@vistausd.org Yes

Siatech North County Independent 
High April Herzog (619) 208-7338 april.herzog@siatech.org

Trade Tech High School Livi Castillo (760) 598-0782 lcastillo@tradetechhigh.org
Vista Adult Transition Center Shawn Johnson (760) 758-3400
Vista High School Christine Hayes (760) 726-5611 ext.71055 christinehayes@vistausd.org Yes
Vista Visions Academy Juliet Ross Mau (760) 724-4785 julietross-mau@vistausd.org Yes

Palomar Liaisons
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Ramona Unified School 
District Counselor ext.

Future Bound High School James Murray (760) 787-4316 jmurray@ramonausd.net Sierra Lovelace 2684

Montecito High School James Murray (760) 787-4300 jmurray@ramonausd.net
Mountain Valley Academy K-12 Duayne Guile (760) 787-3600 dguile@ramonausd.net
Ramona High School Ave Williams (760) 787-4026 awilliams@ramonausd.net Maybe
Escondido Union High 
School District Counselor ext. Counselor ext. Counselor extension Counselor extension

Calvin Christian High School Brian Duyst (760) 489-6430 brianduys@calvinchristianescondido.org
Ladylyn 
Dominguez 3037 Patrick O'Brien 3771 Karmi Minor-

Flores 2741 Dany Mendoza 3933

Classical Academy High School Natalie Mauhili (760) 480-9845 nmauhili@classicalacademy.com

Del Lago Academy Jose Ramirez (760) 291-2541 jramirez@euhsd.org Maybe
Escondido Adult School Brian Head (760) 737-8003
Escondido Charter High School  (760) 737-3154 Yes

Escondido High School Michelle Ferrer 
Flores (760) 291-4000 Yes

Orange Glen High School Karen Mendiaz (760) 291-5000 Yes
San Pasqual High School Ms. Kafi Swaniker (760) 291-6045 kswaniker@euhsd.org
Valley High School Noemi Iraci (760) 291-2245 niraci@euhsd.org
Valley Center Pauma Unified School District Counselor ext.

Oak Glen High School
John O'Donnell (760) 751-0455 odonnell.jo@vcpusd.org

Lorena Lomeli-
Hixon 2189

Valley Center High School Ms. Socorro Ruiz (760) 751-5598 ruiz.so@vcpusd.org Yes
Valley Center Prep Academy John O'Donnell (760) 751-4286 odonnell.jo@vcpusd.org

Warner Unified School 
District Counselor ext.

All-Tribes American Indian Charter 
School Mary Ann Donohue (760) 749-5982 Hossna Sadat 

Ahadi 2649

California Pacific Charter SD Andrea Sissons (760) 782-3517 ext.214 andrea.sissions@warnerusd.net

Pathways Academy Charter Celia Hernandez (760) 757-0161 chernandez@pacificview.org
San Jose Continuation School David MacLeod (760) 782-3517 ext. 217
Warner Springs High School Scott Loefke (760) 782-3517 ext. 38 scott.loefke@wanerusd.net

Borrego Springs Unified 
School District Counselor ext.

Borrego Springs High School
Lisa Zierath (760) 767-5335 lzierath@bsusd.net

Letty Aguirre 3413

San Diego Workforce Innovation 
High Thomas Rodriguez (855) 727-3620 trodriguez@innovationsandiego.org

Julian Union High School 
District Counselor ext.

Harbor Springs Charter Robert Hennings (951) 252-8800 robert.hennings@springscs.org Gabe Sanchez 3635

Julian Charter High School Elana Derrell  (760) 703-9824 ederrell@juliancharterschool.org

Julian High School Shaundra Ziegenbein (760) 765-0606 ext.106 szieg@juhsd.org

State Charter Counselor ext.

High Tech High North County  (760) 759-2700 Yes Tom Ventimiglia 2186

San Pasqual Academy Christopher Toomey (760) 233-6003 ext.6075 ctoomey@sdcoe.net Yes

Dimensions Collaborative High 
School  (760) 743-7880

Private School Counselor ext.
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Escondido Christian High School Kate Canady (760) 745-2071 kcandy@ecslions.org Dana 
O'Callaghan 2654

Maimonides Upper School Tamar Gelb (858) 704-3700 tgelb@maimonides.org

Maranatha Christian School Melanie Segui (858) 759-9737
melanie.segui@maranathachristiansc
hools.org

Saint Joseph Academy High School Paul Kerekes (760) 305-8505 pkerekes@saitjosephacademy.org

Tri-City Christian High School Cindy Warner (760) 603-8227 ext.324 cindy.warner@tccs.org
Cathedral Catholic High School Ashley Bascom (858) 523-4000 ext.1143

Outside of District
Carlsbad Unified School 
District 
Carlsbad High School Shannon Harrington (760) 331-5177 sharrington1@carlsbadusd.net

Oceanside Unified School 
District 
El Camino High School Caitlin Degrafft (760) 901-8051 caitlin.degrafft@oside.us
Ocean Shores High School Anna Rhine (760) 901-8600 anna.rhine@oside.us
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